
CURNAYN SALES
21706 Lunn Rd
Strongsville  Ohio  44149
440-846-1280
Mike Curnayn
419-276-2377 
mikecurnayn@curnaynsales.com

DAY AIR CREDIT UNION
3501 Wilmington Pike 
Kettering  Ohio  45429
937-643-2060
Traci Black
937-475-7379
tblack@dayair.org

CORNERSTONE MKTG 
10891 Heeter Rd
Brookville  OH  45309
937-248-1750
Randy Etter
937-248-1530
randy@cornerstonerep.com

FAMOUS SUPPLY
1054 Gateway Dr
Dayton  OH  45404
937-242-6980
Kim Stromp
937-242-6980
kstromp@famous-supply.com

 

FIRST ON SITE / DRY PATROL
711 Business Pkwy
Carlisle  OH  45005
937-930-4754
Dana Oakley
513-593-2374
dana.oakley@firstonsite.com 

CARR SUPPLY
4800 Webster Street
Dayton  OH  45414
937-276-2555
Dave Martin
937-901-0725
davemartin@carrsupply.com

Dayton PHCC Associate Members Directory
Dayton Plumbing, Heating and Cooling Contractors, Inc.

FERGUSON SUPPLY
2735 Kearns Ave
Dayton  OH  45414
937-277-1649
Scott Ladehoff
513-859-8541
scott.ladehoff1@ferguson.com

CORNERSTONE
MARKETING

GLENTRONICS
Jim Siler 
513-545-0631
jims@glentronics.com



TREATY SUPPLY

950 Sater St
Greenville  OH 45331
937-548-9402
Lucas Rosengarten
937-733-7164
lucas.rosengarten@treatysupply.com

[DAYTON] WINDUSTRIAL
137 E Helena St
Dayton  OH  45404
937-461-2603
Brandon Cave      bmcave@windustrial.com
937-623-7392
Adam Kilgore      agkilgore@windustrial.com
937-623-7392

Dayton

 

PHCC

 

Kelli Adkins Exec Admin : Communications
DaytonPHCC@gmail.com

617 E Dixie Dr  Dayton, OH 45449
937-583-8308 :call/text
DaytonPHCC.com

LOWDER SALES INC
621 Bear Run Ln
Lewis Center  OH  43035
614-451-7255
Jeff Lowder 
614-565-4587
jlowder@lsireps.com

LEE SUPPLY
1546 Stanley Ave
Dayton  OH  45404
937-739-4300
Ted Walter
937-701-3165
Ted.Walter@gotolee.com

WISEWAY SUPPLY
2764 Culver Ave
Dayton  OH  45429
Gene Taylor
(937) 949-3408
gtaylor@wisewaysupply.com

MAXIMUM RESTORATION
5818 Wilmington Pike  #125
Centerville  OH  45459
937-519-3608
Tonya Baise
937-728-7864
tonya@restoredayton.com

NIBCO INC
Amanda Jost
614-634-2516
josta@nibco.com

PREFERRED SALE INC : PSI
7710 First Place  Ste G
Oakwood Village  OH  44146
724-981-5500
James Cianciolo
724-977-4363
CiancioloJ@preferredsales.com
Jon Hall
724-699-0257
hallj@preferredsales.com

PICKREL BROTHERS INC
901 S Perry St
Dayton  OH  45402
937-461-5960
Greg Pickrel
937-604-6772
Scott McNeely
sales@pickrelbros.com


